OPEN 2 MUSIC

TEACHER
LESSON DAY
INSTRUMENT
ROTA UPDATED

HT
NO LSN

First Name

Elana
Sofia
Lucas
William
Pola
Reuben
Bobby
Isobel
Abigail
Heidi
Lola

LESSON SCHEDULE

JOE WRIGHT
WEDNESDAY
GUITAR
30/12/ 25
HALF TERM
NO LESSON
Initial Inst
H Guitar
w Guitar
A Guitar
M Guitar
L Guitar
T Guitar
G Guitar
S Guitar
R Guitar
B Guitar
M Guitar

Length

30 mins
20 mins
30 mins
20 mins
20 mins
20 mins
30 mins
20 mins
20 mins
30 mins
30 mins

FIRST HALF SPRING TERM 2026

7/1

10.10
10.40
11.00
11.30
11.50
12.10
12.30
1.00
1.30
2.00
2.30

14/1

10.10
10.40
11.00
11.30
11.50
12.10
12.30
1.00
1.30
2.00
2.30

21/1

10.10
10.40
11.00
11.30
11.50
12.10
12.30
1.00
1.30
2.00
2.30

28/1

10.10
10.40
11.00
11.30
11.50
12.10
12.30
1.00
1.30
2.00
2.30

4/2

10.10
10.40
11.00
11.30
11.50
12.10
12.30
1.00
1.30
2.00
2.30

11/2

10.10
10.40
11.00
11.30
11.50
12.10
12.30
1.00
1.30
2.00
2.30


John @ O2M

John @ O2M

John @ O2M

John @ O2M

John @ O2M

John @ O2M

John @ O2M

John @ O2M
30 mins

John @ O2M
2.30

John @ O2M
2.30

John @ O2M
2.30

John @ O2M
2.30

John @ O2M
2.30

John @ O2M
2.30


